1
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 121125
Product Datasheet
1000V DC Max Contactor Relays
DCNHE30 Series
Description

E47258 Recognized
EN 60947-4-1,2018
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER RATED CURRENT(A)  POLARIZED AUX. CONTACT COIL VOLTAGE(V DC) MOUNTING POWER CONNECTION
DCNHE30PF12-F 30 Yes No 12 Bottom Internal Thread
DCNHE30PF24-F 30 Yes No 24 Bottom Internal Thread
DCNHE30PF48-F 30 Yes No 48 Bottom Internal Thread
2
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 121125
Product Datasheet
1000V DC Max Contactor Relays
DCNHE30 Series
Performance Data
MAIN CONTACT
Contact Arrangement 1 Form, SPST-NO
Operating Voltage 12~1,000V DC

temperature rise) of the device.
•	 Applications with capacitors will require a pre-charge circuit.
Part Number System
DCNHE	 30	 P	 F	 12	 -F
Series
Current
Main Contacts Polarization and Aux Contact
Main Contacts Voltage
Coil Voltage
Mounting and Power Connection
MAIN CONTACTS POLARIZATION AND AUX
CONTACT
POLARIZED? INCLUDE AUX
CONTACT?
P: Yes No
MAIN CONTACT TEST
VOLTAGE
F: 450 V DC
MOUNTING
POWER
CONNECTION
F: Bottom Internal Thread
COIL VOLTAGE
12: 12 V DC
24: 24 V DC
48: 48 V DC